

Contract T200.206 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line Item Detail					Gardner M. Bishop Inc.		Railroad Construction Company, Inc.		Montana Construction Corp, Inc		Joseph Defino Trucking Co, Inc		Della Pello Paving Inc.		A.P. Construction, Inc.		Underground Utilities Corp.		Kyle Conti Construction LLC		Green Construction, Inc.		Mount Construction Co., Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$103,500.00	\$103,500.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$505,255.00	\$505,255.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$284,175.00	\$284,175.00
2	5C00063	125	Each	Paving	\$525.00	\$65,625.00	\$200.00	\$25,000.00	\$600.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$150,000.00	\$350.00	\$43,750.00	\$620.00	\$77,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$143,750.00	\$550.00	\$68,750.00	\$675.00	\$84,375.00	\$650.00	\$81,250.00	\$470.00	\$58,750.00	\$1,292.00	\$161,500.00
3	5C00012	1,400.00	Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0' tp 0.5' Depth	\$875.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,470,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,120,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,680,000.00	\$110.00	\$154,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,260,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,330,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,680,000.00	\$600.00	\$840,000.00	\$1,011.00	\$1,415,400.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,855,000.00
4	5C00013	1,000.00	Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0' tp 1.5' Depth	\$975.00	\$975,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150,000.00	\$700.00	\$700,000.00	\$950.00	\$950,000.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$600.00	\$600,000.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320,000.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890,000.00
5	5C00014	50	L.F.	Additional Reconstruction, Greater Than 1.5' Depth	\$650.00	\$32,500.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$310.00	\$15,500.00	\$850.00	\$42,500.00	\$450.00	\$22,500.00	\$525.00	\$26,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$325.00	\$16,250.00	\$1,404.00	\$70,200.00
6	5C00015	75	Each	Inlet Inspection	\$225.00	\$16,875.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$400.00	\$30,000.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00	\$380.00	\$28,500.00	\$850.00	\$63,750.00	\$140.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$244.00	\$18,300.00
7	5C60RIG	2,280.00	Each	Replace Existing Inlet Grate	\$200.00	\$456,000.00	\$180.00	\$410,400.00	\$400.00	\$912,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,140,000.00	\$250.00	\$570,000.00	\$375.00	\$855,000.00	\$220.00	\$501,600.00	\$250.00	\$570,000.00	\$325.00	\$741,000.00	\$490.00	\$1,117,200.00	\$180.00	\$410,400.00	\$452.00	\$1,030,560.00
8	5C00016	220	Each	Replace Existing Inlet Frame	\$350.00	\$77,000.00	\$180.00	\$39,600.00	\$1.00	\$220.00	\$800.00	\$176,000.00	\$375.00	\$82,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$308,000.00	\$350.00	\$77,000.00	\$650.00	\$143,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$286,000.00	\$275.00	\$60,500.00	\$400.00	\$88,000.00	\$1,597.00	\$351,340.00
9	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$24,750.00	\$24,750.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$46,248.09	\$46,248.09	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,100.00	\$40,100.00	\$45,125.00	\$45,125.00
10	5Q02MFB	18	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$18.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,180.00	\$75,240.00	\$16,500.00	\$297,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$81,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$2,025.00	\$36,450.00
11	8B24MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Protection Devices	\$74,500.00	\$74,500.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$395,000.00	\$395,000.00	\$1,185,000.00	\$1,185,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$822,000.00	\$822,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,468,849.00	\$1,468,849.00	\$154,305.00	\$154,305.00
12	5C300MDR	1	L.S.	Miscellaneous Drainage Repair Work (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$300,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$300,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
Base Total						\$3,455,500.00		\$4,051,750.00		\$4,267,288.00		\$4,458,550.00		\$4,823,490.00		\$4,826,000.00		\$5,194,350.00		\$5,255,255.00		\$5,380,373.09		\$5,427,950.00		\$5,482,999.00		\$6,196,955.00